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Sample is representative for Belgium

Gender
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Aman Awomen Otherwise I'drather
not say
that
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21% 22% 22%
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Namur

Brussels
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Source: Belgian Online Shopper Survey 2024 (WhyFIVE)
S1.Areyou ... (SR) / S2. Write down your age here (Numeric)/ S3. What is the zip code of your city? (Numeric)

Base: Total sample

*Distributions on gender, age and province are similar to previous waves and nationally representative.

1000

Belgian online
shoppers

participated in this
study




Price is an important driver for consumers to buy online

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Price comparison 37%

Is cheaper 32%

Better discounts 30%

becom.

Source: Belgian Online Shopper Survey 2024 (WhyFIVE)



Prices are main indicator for an ‘ideal webshop’

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Prices {4 PASL) 42%
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Security % 32% 44%

Payment @& 32% 46%
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Sustainability NELA 44% 34% I
m Not important B |mportant
Very important ¥ |s THE most important thing

Source Belgian Online Shopper Survey 2024 (WhyFIVE)

becom.



Consumers know what a sustainable webshop must do z/éj

Focus on efficient shipping

Offers delivery to a pick-up point (incl.
lockers)

Sustainable / environmentally friendly
packaging

Offers sustainable products or services

Take-back and processing of old products
(recycling)

Source: Belgian Online Shopper Survey (WhyFIVE, 2024)
Q3.2h. Now let's try to put together your ideal online store. We will present you with a few characteristics per theme, it is up to you to choose the most b
important building blocks for your ideal webshop. Please indicate the 5 most important elements. (MR; max 5) ecom.
Base: Split sample (N=502).






Sustainability also is the consumer’s responsibility

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Belgian consumers are
convinced sustainable e-

Bundle my purchases 40%

commerce Is a two Way-StrEEt. Buy less 26%
They're wil Ilng to: Buying second-hand products 25%
% Bundle their purchases

Buy more carefully (e.g. fewer returns) 25%

% Buy less

% Buy from local online stores

Buying from local online stores 22%

Source: Belgian Online Shopper Survey 2024 (WhyFIVE)

becom.



Sustainability mostly popular with younger shoppers

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

24% 1
Buying from webshops with a
L 13% |
sutainability label
18%
Buying from online stores where | can 22% 1
choose different packaging options 10% |
(material, reusable packaging, etc.) 12%
15% 1
Return the packaging of the delivery -
to the online store after receipt 0
5%
10% 1
Paying extra costs for shipping 4%
5%
m18-34 m 35-54 " 55-65

Source: Belgian Online Shopper Survey 2024 (WhyFIVE)

Q4.2 What action or habit are you willing to take to contribute to more sustainability in b
online shopping? (MR) ecom.
Base: split sample (N = 498)



More than 7 in 10 consumers (almost) never returns

How often do you return the products you have
purchased online?

73%

44%

27%

29%

19%

6%

I

1 Never 2 3 4 5 Very often

Source: Belgian Online Shopper Survey 2024 (WhyFIVE)
Q1.9b. How often do you return the products you have purchased online? (SR)
Base: Total sample

becom.



Those that do return give various reasons for why they do it

Reasons for returning a product

The product does not correspond
to the description/photos

The most important reason why
people return online purchases is
because the product does not meet
their wishes and requirements.

The product does not meet my
wishes and requirements

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35%

Source: Belgian Online Shopper Survey 2024 (WhyFIVE)

becom.



64% of consumers never returns Fashion

How often do you return clothes, shoes and
accessories that you have purchased online?

64%

39%

36%
25% [ |
22%
1%
3%
1 Never 2 3 4 5 Very often

Belgian Online Shopper Survey 2024 (WhyFIVE)
Q1.9e. You mentioned earlier that you sometimes buy clothes, shoes and accessories online. How often do you return clothes, shoes and accessories that you have purchased becom
online? (SR) e
Base: Those who buy clothes more than once a year online (N=316)



Reasons for return in Fashion vary

The product is too big/too small 39%

| have ordered several alternatives 34%
| ordered several sizes 32%
Source: Belgian Online Shopper Survey 2024 (WhyFIVE) .
Q1.9f. You just mentioned that you often return clothing, shoes and accessories purchased online. Why is that? (MR; max 3) Attention: sma I becom.

Base: Those who return clothes often (N=44) o nlal



Younger people return significantly more

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

63%
74%
24%
3

1 Never + 2

85%

13%

4+ 5 Very often . 5%

2%

Source: Belgian Online Shopper Survey 2024 (WhyFIVE) W18-34 W35-54 15565

becom.



How to be a more sustainable consumer?

% Plan & bundle your purchases
% Shop at local online shops

BChleck product info & decide before ordering: one size and one
colour

% Choose the most sustainable delivery option

@ If delivered at home: make sure somebody is present

becom.






Return rates per product category

plan to do

M did a return

Source: Bpost Online Parcel Tracker Q2 2024

becom.



Younger people return significantly more Fashion

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40%

— 15
10%

Never 198A)
38%

Very often 40%
0%

Source: Belgian Online Shopper Survey 2024 (WhyFIVE) ~ ®18-24 W25-34 [ 35-44  45-54 M 55-66

45%



Younger people more prefer local shopping

“When | shop online, | prefer to buy from a local rather than an
international online store”

55-65 25% 50%

35-54 23% 47%

18-34 24% 38%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Totally disagree + Disagree B Neither agree nor disagree M Agree + Totally agree

becom.



Reasons why younger people prefer local online stores

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45%

For ecological reasons (e.g. less transport, more sustainable... ‘
For the sake of better quality ‘
Have a higher trust in local providers ‘
Less risk of parcel being damaged ‘
It's easier for me to return parcels ‘
Have better customer service in case of questions, problems, ... ‘
Because of the offer of local products ‘

Yet another reason, namely: ... 0%

W 18-34

becom.
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